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Meeting/Item

As at 6/25/2020

2020 - 2021 SCHEDULE OF BOARD, ASSEMBLY AND ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING DATES

Location

Tuesday, August 12, 2020

Board of Directors Meeting (2:00pm — 5:00pm)

Virtual Meeting

Friday, October 28h, 2020

Members Voices Report Due

https://myrnao.ca/MembersVoicesForm

Friday, November 6%, 2020

h

Wednesday, November 4™, 2020 | Board of Directors Meeting (5:30pm — 8:30pm) Home Office
h

Thursday, November 57, 2020 Board of Directors Meeting (8:30am — 4:30pm) Home Office

Board of Directors Meeting (8:30am — 4:30pm) Home Office

Interest Group Chairs Mtg. and Chapter Presidents Mtg. (6:00pm —9:00pm)

Chelsea Hotel

Saturday, November 7™, 2020

Assembly (Membership) (8:30am —4:00pm)

Chelsea Hotel

Friday, February 12, 2021

Members Voices Report Due

https://myrnao.ca/MembersVoicesForm

Wednesday, February 24'", 2021

Queen’s Park Prep. Dinner Meeting (6:00pm —9:00pm)

Chelsea Hotel

Thursday, February 25", 2021

20th Annual Queen’s Park Day (8:30am — 4:30pm)

Queen’s Park — Legislative Bldg.

Interest Group Chairs Mtg. and Chapter Presidents Mtg. (6:00pm —9:00pm)

Chelsea Hotel

Friday, February 26", 2021

Assembly (Policy & Political Action/Communications) (8:30am — 4:00pm)

Chelsea Hotel

Saturday, February 27", 2021

Board of Directors Meeting (8:30am —4:30pm)

Home Office

Tuesday, April 7", 2021

Board of Directors Meeting (2:00pm-5:00pm)

Virtual Meeting



https://myrnao.ca/MembersVoicesForm
https://myrnao.ca/MembersVoicesForm
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Dates

Wednesday, June 23", 2021

As at 6/25/2020
Meeting/Item Location
Board of Directors Meeting (12:30pm — 4:30pm) Home Office

Thursday, June 24", 2021

Board of Directors Meeting (8:30am — 4:30pm)

Hilton Hotel Toronto

96" Annual General Meeting Opening Ceremonies (6:00 — 9:00pm)

Hilton Hotel Toronto

Friday, June 25", 2021

96" Annual General Meeting (8:00am — 4:00pm)

Hilton Hotel Toronto

Leadership Luncheon (12:00pm — 1:45pm)

Vantage Venues

President’s Banquet & Awards (6:00pm — 9:00pm)

Hilton Hotel Toronto

Wednesday, November 10", 2021

Board of Directors Meeting (5:30pm — 8:30pm) Home Office

h
Thursday, November 117, 2021 Board of Directors Meeting (8:30am — 4:30pm) Home Office
Board of Directors Meeting (8:30am — 4:30pm) Home Office

Friday, November 12™", 2021

Interest Group Chairs Mtg. and Chapter Presidents Mtg. (6:00pm — 9:00pm)

Chelsea Hotel

Saturday, November 13", 2021

Assembly (Membership) (8:30am —4:00pm)

Chelsea Hotel

DATES TO NOTE IN 2020-2021.:

e (Canada Day (July 1, 2020)

e Civic Holiday (August 3, 2020)

e Eid al-Adha (August 3, 2020)

e Labour Day (September 7, 2020)

e Rosh Hashana (September 19-20, e Remembrance Day (November 11,
2020) 2020)
e Yom Kippur (September 28, 2020) e Diwali (November 14, 2020)

e Thanksgiving (October 12, 2020)

e RNAO Office Closed (12pm December
24,2020 — January 1, 2021)

e Family Day (February 15, 2021)

e Passover (March 27 — April 4, 2021)
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Good Friday (April 2, 2021)
Eid al-Fitr (May 12-13, 2021)
Canada Day (July 1, 2021)

Eid al-Adha (July 21, 2021)
Civic Holiday (August 2, 2021)

Easter Monday (April 5, 2021)
Labour Day (September 6, 2021)
Rosh Hashana (September 6-8, 2021)
Yom Kippur (September 15-16, 2021)
Thanksgiving (October 11, 2021)

As at 6/25/2020

Orthodox Easter (May 2, 2021)
Remembrance Day (November 11,
2021)

Diwali (November 14, 2020)

Victoria Day (May 24, 2021)
RNAO Office Closed (12pm December
24,2021 - January 1, 2022)



